
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
11 
46 

161 
59 

291 
47 

8 
122 

71 
37 

110 
112 

2 
107 
135 
168 
162 
160 
971 

91 
131 

38 
233 

7 
118 
692 

85 
130 
771 
333 
179 
631 

1 
531 

39 
165 
120 

21 
146 
163 
123 
105 
901 

Name 
VATTUONE Savio 
BERTONCELLO Luca 
BRANDO Domenico 
MASSARO Diego 
SCATTO Marco 
FERRO Antonio 
ZULIANI Andrea 
PERSIANI Nicolas 
BAZZAN Dario 
ZAGNOLI Giampiero 
PERILLI Patrizio 
NARDI Nicola 
STACCHINI Alberto 
MENEGUZZO Thomas 
SCALINI Alessandro 
BESHO Samir 
LUCCHI Simone 
DEROSA Daniele 
BURELLO Matteo 
VALZANIA Marco 
SICA Francesco 
PIBIRI Walter 
STEFANETTI Ciro 
D’AGOSTINO Alessio 
MONZITTA Enrico 
GINESI Gabriele 
DAL CASTELLO Daniel 
SALVADORI Lorenzo 
LABIANCA Alfredo 
CHIRICO Marco 
MAZZINI Marco 
BUCCIARELLI Andrea 
SIMIONI Roberto 
SEGHETTI Nicola 
BARALE Luca 
BIGAZZI Federico 
OLIVERO Danilo 
ACHERER Michael 
TORRISI Andrea 
ROSSI Roberto 
PUCCI Giulia 
MARINO Emanuele 
ISTRUTTORE Salvo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:11.665 
2:13.238 
2:14.435 
2:18.152 
2:18.767 
2:18.792 
2:19.399 
2:19.425 
2:19.559 
2:20.210 
2:20.664 
2:20.904 
2:21.403 
2:21.763 
2:21.937 
2:21.989 
2:22.078 
2:22.320 
2:22.337 
2:23.628 
2:24.218 
2:24.602 
2:24.765 
2:25.028 
2:25.167 
2:25.443 
2:25.666 
2:25.797 
2:25.939 
2:27.576 
2:27.604 
2:27.682 
2:28.505 
2:28.852 
2:29.030 
2:30.027 
2:31.276 
2:31.377 
2:31.741 
2:32.198 
2:34.571 
2:35.478 
2:35.652 

In 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 
2 
2 
3 
6 
6 
1 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
6 
3 
6 
2 
2 
5 
3 
3 
1 
1 
6 
2 
5 
6 
2 
1 
6 
6 
2 
3 
3 

Diff 

1.573 
2.770 
6.487 
7.102 
7.127 
7.734 
7.760 
7.894 
8.545 
8.999 
9.239 
9.738 

10.098 
10.272 
10.324 
10.413 
10.655 
10.672 
11.963 
12.553 
12.937 
13.100 
13.363 
13.502 
13.778 
14.001 
14.132 
14.274 
15.911 
15.939 
16.017 
16.840 
17.187 
17.365 
18.362 
19.611 
19.712 
20.076 
20.533 
22.906 
23.813 
23.987 

Gap 

1.573 
1.197 
3.717 
0.615 
0.025 
0.607 
0.026 
0.134 
0.651 
0.454 
0.240 
0.499 
0.360 
0.174 
0.052 
0.089 
0.242 
0.017 
1.291 
0.590 
0.384 
0.163 
0.263 
0.139 
0.276 
0.223 
0.131 
0.142 
1.637 
0.028 
0.078 
0.823 
0.347 
0.178 
0.997 
1.249 
0.101 
0.364 
0.457 
2.373 
0.907 
0.174 

Laps 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
3 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
4 
6 
7 
7 
3 
6 
6 
7 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
3 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

No. 
133 

43 
141 

48 
322 

96 

Name 
MALISAN Roberto 
GJONE Donald 
OTTANELLI Lorenzo 
FONTANA Federico 
PISTILLI Andrea 
LEONE Alessio 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:39.311 
2:39.991 
2:45.962 
2:48.393 
2:50.554 
2:51.212 

In 
2 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 

Diff 
27.646 
28.326 
34.297 
36.728 
38.889 
39.547 

Gap 
3.659 
0.680 
5.971 
2.431 
2.161 
0.658 

Laps 
5 
5 
2 
4 
4 
6 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
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